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Price list  
             
  Adult            Child 
 
without discount  

One-way  CHF 22    CHF 11   

Return  CHF 32      CHF 16                      
 
GA/Half Fare 

One-way  CHF 11  CHF 11 

Return                         CHF 16  CHF 16  
 
Guest card/group (min. 10 people) 

One-way  CHF 17  CHF 5 

Return  CHF 25  CHF 10 
 
Family (min. 1 adult and 1 child)     

One-way  CHF 17     1st child free of charge  

Return   CHF 25     CHF 5 for each additional child 
 
Genuss – Plus 

One-way  CHF 31 

Return  CHF 36 
 
Last Minute Ticket CHF 10  CHF 5 
from 3.30 pm  
Only valid from the valley station 
 
  


